
 

Southwark Secondary School Open Dates 2023 

 
WEEK COMMENCING 11 SEPTEMBER 2023 

  Mon Tues Weds Thurs  Fri Sat 

School  11/09/2023 12/09/2023 13/09/2023 14/09/2023 15/09/2023 16/09/2023 

Ark Walworth Academy       
9:15 - 

11:00am 

9:15 - 

11:00am 
  

Bacon’s College        
5:00 - 

7:30pm 
  

10:00am - 

12:00pm 

The Charter School Bermondsey       
9:00 - 

10:15am 
    

 

WEEK COMMENCING 18 SEPTEMBER 2023 

  Mon Tues Weds Thurs  Fri Sat 

School  18/09/2023 19/09/2023 20/09/2023 21/09/2023 22/09/2023 23/09/2023 

Ark Walworth Academy       
9:15 - 

11:00am 
    

Bacon’s College      
9:00 -

10:30am 

9:00 -

10:30am 
    

Kingsdale Foundation School      
Open day 

(all day) 
    

Open day 

(all day) 

South Bank University Academy     
5:30 - 

7:00pm 
      

St Saviours & St Olave’s       
Open 

evening  

Open 

morning  
  

The Charter School Bermondsey 
4:30 - 

6:30pm 

9:00 - 

10:15am 
        

The City of London Academy       
4:30 - 

7:30pm 
    

 

WEEK COMMENCING 25 SEPTEMBER 2023 

  Mon Tues Weds Thurs  Fri Sat 

School  25/09/2023 26/09/2023 27/09/2023 28/09/2023 29/09/2023 30/09/2023 

Ark All Saints       
9:30 - 

10:00am 
    

Ark Globe Academy       
9:00 - 

10:30am 
    

Bacon’s College        
9:00 -

10:30am 
  

9:00 -

10:30am 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Borough Academy       
9:00 & 

10.30am 
    

Harris Academy Bermondsey       
Open 

evening  
    

Harris Boys’ Academy East Dulwich       
5:00 - 

7:00pm 
    

Harris Girls’ Academy East Dulwich       
5:00 - 

6:30pm 
    

Kingsdale Foundation School      
Open day 

(all day) 
      

Notre Dame RC Girls’ School     
5:00 - 

7:00pm 
  

9:10 - 

10:15am 
  

South Bank University Academy   
9:00 - 

10:15am 

9:00 - 

10:15am 
      

St Michael’s Catholic College  

9:30 - 11:30 

& 4:40 - 

7:30pm 

9:30 - 

11:30am 

9:30 - 

11:30am 
      

St Saviours & St Olave’s   
Open 

morning  
        

The Charter School Bermondsey     
9:00 - 

10:15am 
      

The Charter School East Dulwich    Open day   

The Charter School North Dulwich     Open day       

The City of London Academy   
9:00 - 

10:00am 

9:00 - 

10:00am 
  

9:00 - 

10:00am 
  

 



 

Southwark Secondary School Open Dates 2023 

 
 

WEEK COMMENCING 2 OCTOBER 2023 

  Mon Tues Weds Thurs  Fri Sat 

School  02/10/2023 03/10/2023 04/10/2023 05/10/2023 06/10/2023 07/10/2023 

Ark All Saints     
5:00 - 

6:00pm 
      

Ark Globe Academy   
9:00 - 

10:30am 
  

4:30 - 

7:00pm 
    

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Borough Academy       

9am and 

10.30am & 

4pm to 7pm 

    

Harris Boys’ Academy East Dulwich 
8:45 - 

10:30am 

8:45 - 

10:30am 

8:45 - 

10:30am 
      

Harris Girls’ Academy East Dulwich 
8:45 - 

10:30am 

8:45 - 

10:30am 

8:45 - 

10:30am 
      

Kingsdale Foundation School      
Open day 

(all day) 
    

Open day 

(all day) 

Notre Dame RC Girls’ School       
9:10 - 

10:15am 
    

South Bank University Academy   
9:00 - 

10:15am 

9:00 - 

10:15am 

9:00 - 

10:15am 
    

St Saviours & St Olave’s     
Open 

morning  
      

 

WEEK COMMENCING 9 OCTOBER 2023 

  Mon Tues Weds Thurs  Fri Sat 

School  09/10/2023 10/10/2023 11/10/2023 12/10/2023 13/10/2023 14/10/2023 

Ark All Saints   
9.30 - 

10.30am 

9.30 - 

10.30am 
      

Ark Globe Academy   

Tours only 

9:00 - 

10:30am 

        

Ark Walworth Academy   
5:30 - 

7:30pm  
        

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Borough Academy       
9:00 & 

10.30am 
    

Kingsdale Foundation School      
Open day 

(all day) 
    

Open day 

(all day) 

Notre Dame RC Girls’ School       
4:00 - 

6:00pm 
    

St Saviours & St Olave’s 
Open 

morning  
          

The Charter School Bermondsey 

9:00 - 

10:15am /  

4:30 - 

6:30pm 

          

 

WEEK COMMENCING 16 OCTOBER 2023 

  Mon Tues Weds Thurs  Fri 

School  16/10/2023 17/10/2023 18/10/2023 19/10/2023 20/10/2023 

Ark All Saints     
9.30 - 

10.30am 
    

Ark Globe Academy   

Tours only 

9:00 - 

10:30am 

      

Ark Walworth Academy           

Bacon’s College            

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Borough Academy       
9:00 & 

10.30am 
  

 


