Southwark Secondary School Open Dates 2023

WEEK COMMENCING 11 SEPTEMBER 2023

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri	Sat
School	11/09/2023	12/09/2023	13/09/2023	14/09/2023	15/09/2023	16/09/2023
Ark Walworth Academy				9:15 - 11:00am	9:15 - 11:00am	
Bacon's College				5:00 - 7:30pm		10:00am - 12:00pm
The Charter School Bermondsey				9:00 - 10:15am		

WEEK COMMENCING 18 SEPTEMBER 2023

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri	Sat
School	18/09/2023	19/09/2023	20/09/2023	21/09/2023	22/09/2023	23/09/2023
Ark Walworth Academy				9:15 - 11:00am		
Bacon's College			9:00 - 10:30am	9:00 - 10:30am		
Kingsdale Foundation School			Open day (all day)			Open day (all day)
South Bank University Academy			5:30 - 7:00pm			
St Saviours & St Olave's				Open evening	Open morning	
The Charter School Bermondsey	4:30 - 6:30pm	9:00 - 10:15am				
The City of London Academy				4:30 - 7:30pm		

WEEK COMMENCING 25 SEPTEMBER 2023

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri	Sat
School	25/09/2023	26/09/2023	27/09/2023	28/09/2023	29/09/2023	30/09/2023
Ark All Saints				9:30 - 10:00am		
Ark Globe Academy				9:00 - 10:30am		
Bacon's College				9:00 - 10:30am		9:00 - 10:30am
Haberdashers' Aske's Borough Academy				9:00 & 10.30am		
Harris Academy Bermondsey				Open evening		
Harris Boys' Academy East Dulwich				5:00 - 7:00pm		
Harris Girls' Academy East Dulwich				5:00 - 6:30pm		
Kingsdale Foundation School			Open day (all day)			
Notre Dame RC Girls' School			5:00 - 7:00pm		9:10 - 10:15am	
South Bank University Academy		9:00 - 10:15am	9:00 - 10:15am			
St Michael's Catholic College	9:30 - 11:30 & 4:40 - 7:30pm	9:30 - 11:30am	9:30 - 11:30am			
St Saviours & St Olave's		Open morning				
The Charter School Bermondsey			9:00 - 10:15am			
The Charter School East Dulwich				Open day		
The Charter School North Dulwich			Open day			
The City of London Academy		9:00 - 10:00am	9:00 - 10:00am		9:00 - 10:00am	

Southwark Secondary School Open Dates 2023

WEEK COMMENCING 2 OCTOBER 2023

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri	Sat
School	02/10/2023	03/10/2023	04/10/2023	05/10/2023	06/10/2023	07/10/2023
Ark All Saints			5:00 - 6:00pm			
Ark Globe Academy		9:00 - 10:30am		4:30 - 7:00pm		
Haberdashers' Aske's Borough Academy				9am and 10.30am & 4pm to 7pm		
Harris Boys' Academy East Dulwich	8:45 - 10:30am	8:45 - 10:30am	8:45 - 10:30am			
Harris Girls' Academy East Dulwich	8:45 - 10:30am	8:45 - 10:30am	8:45 - 10:30am			
Kingsdale Foundation School			Open day (all day)			Open day (all day)
Notre Dame RC Girls' School				9:10 - 10:15am		
South Bank University Academy		9:00 - 10:15am	9:00 - 10:15am	9:00 - 10:15am		
St Saviours & St Olave's			Open morning			

WEEK COMMENCING 9 OCTOBER 2023

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri	Sat
School	09/10/2023	10/10/2023	11/10/2023	12/10/2023	13/10/2023	14/10/2023
Ark All Saints		9.30 - 10.30am	9.30 - 10.30am			
Ark Globe Academy		Tours only 9:00 - 10:30am				
Ark Walworth Academy		5:30 - 7:30pm				
Haberdashers' Aske's Borough Academy				9:00 & 10.30am		
Kingsdale Foundation School			Open day (all day)			Open day (all day)
Notre Dame RC Girls' School				4:00 - 6:00pm		
St Saviours & St Olave's	Open morning					
The Charter School Bermondsey	9:00 - 10:15am / 4:30 - 6:30pm					

WEEK COMMENCING 16 OCTOBER 2023

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri
School	16/10/2023	17/10/2023	18/10/2023	19/10/2023	20/10/2023
Ark All Saints			9.30 - 10.30am		
Ark Globe Academy		Tours only 9:00 - 10:30am			
Ark Walworth Academy					
Bacon's College					
Haberdashers' Aske's Borough Academy				9:00 & 10.30am	